Product data
Product Description
The CRC22x controller family is part of an access management
system linked to Norpass3 Access Control Management Software
that can control access points such as doors and vehicle barriers
by validating credentials such as cards, key fobs and vehicle tags.
Supporting a comprehensive range of Clock & Data and Wiegand
interface formats, each CRC22x module can control access

Arming 1
Door Relay 1 Output
Ordering Information
CRC221-48-ENC-1 1 Door Read In/Read Out RS485 Access Controller
with 3A 12V PSU in Plastic Enclosure.
CRC221-48-ENC-2 2 Door Read In/Read Out RS485 Access Controller
with 3A 12V PSU in Plastic Enclosure.
CRC221-48-MET-1 1 Door Read In/Read Out RS485 Access Controller
with 3A 12V PSU in Metal Enclosure.
CRC221-48-MET-2 2 Door Read In/Read Out RS485 Access Controller
with 3A 12V PSU in Metal Enclosure.
CRC220-48-ENC-2 2 Door Read In/Free Exit RS485 Access Controller
with 3A 12V PSU in Plastic Enclosure.
CRC220-48-ENC-4 4 Door Read In/Free Exit RS485 Access Controller
with 3A 12V PSU in Plastic Enclosure.
CRC220-48-MET-2 2 Door Read In/Free Exit RS485 Access Controller
with 3A 12V PSU in Metal Enclosure.
CRC220-48-MET-4 4 Door Read In/Free Exit RS485 Access Controller
with 3A 12V PSU in Metal Enclosure.
TCP/IP-220 Upgrade TCP/IP Interface Module for Fitting to
CRC220 or CRC221.  Allows up to 32 Controllers
linked over an RS485 Network to be controlled via a